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महाराणा प्रताऩ ऩी.जी. कॉऱेज, जगंऱ धूषड़, गोरखऩरु 
 

कऺा : M.A.   भाग :  प्रथम, प्रायोगगक ऩाठ्यक्रम योजना : सत्र- 2020-21 विषय :  गहृ विऻान 

ददनांक ददिस व्याख्यान शिऺक  
प्रश्न 
ऩत्र 

अध्याय िीषषक 

17.08.20 Monday 2 * * * I Research Based on topics 

18.08.20 Tuesday 4 * * * II Advance food Science Cereal preparations 

24.08.20 Monday 6 * * * II Advance food Science Pulse preparation 

25.08.20 Tuesday 8 * * * III Child development 
Visit and educating nursery school children using 

audio-visual aids (pract. 1, 12, 14) 

01.09.20 Tuesday 10 * * * IV Clothing and textile Drafting and construction of tops, frock and nighty  

07.09.20 Monday 12 * * * V 
Energy management and 

household equipment 
Survey related to kitchen equipment (pract. 1, 5) 

08.09.20 Tuesday 14 * * * VI 
Extension technique and 

programs 

Assessment of the educational status in in nearby 

village. 

14.09.20 Monday 16 * * * I Research methods Based on topics 

15.09.20 Tuesday 18 * * * II Advance food Science Vegetable and fruit preparations 

21.09.20 Monday 20 * * * II Advance food Science Milk preparation 

22.09.20 Tuesday 22 * * * III Child development 

Folder preparation for parents and study of 

parental attitude towards child rearing practices. 

(Pract.- 2, 6) 

28.09.20 Monday 24 * * * IV clothing and Textile A line dress and trouser with pocket 

29.09.20 Tuesday 26 * * * V 
Energy management and 

household equipment 

Selection and evolution of electrical- non electrical 

equipment (pract. 2, 4) 

05.10.20 Monday 28 * * * VI 
Extension technique and 

programs 
Visit to program of adult education 

06.10.20 Tuesday 30 * * * I Research methods Based on topics 

12.10.20 Monday 32 * * * II Advance food Science Egg Preparation 

13.10.20 Tuesday 34 * * * III Child development 
Behavioral problems among school going children 

(pract.-3, 5) 

19.10.20 Monday 36 * * * IV Clothing and textile Class presentation of Indian costume 

20.10.20 Tuesday 38 * * * V 
Energy management and 

household equipment 
Planning wiring and lighting for a home 

02.11.20 Monday 40 * * * VI 
Extension technique and 

programs 

Organize and conduct an adult education 

programme. 

03.11.20 Tuesday 42 * * * I Research methods Based on topics 

09.11.20 Monday 44 * * * II Advance food Science Meat, fish  and poultry preparation 

10.11.20 Tuesday 46 * * * III Child development 
Study of growth pattern and preparing creative 

activities for children (7, 15) 
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17.11.20 Tuesday 48 * * * IV Clothing and textile Field visit to be arranged for textile mills 

24.11.20 Tuesday 50 * * * V 
Energy management and 

household equipment 

Comparative study of indigenous and modern 

equipments (6, 9) 

01.12.20 Tuesday 52 * * * VI 
Extension techniques and 

programs 
Preparation and use of audio visual aids 

07.12.20 Monday 54 * * * I Research methods Based on topics 

08.12.20 Tuesday 56 * * * II Advance food Science Soups and salads preparations 

14.12.20 Monday 58 * * * III Child development Any five problems of adolescence 

15.12.20 Tuesday 60 * * * IV Clothing and textile Field visits of weaver service centers 

21.12.20 Monday 62 * * * V 
Energy management and 

household equipment 
Solar lantern, solar cooker, solar water heater 

22.12.20 Tuesday 64 * * * VI 
Extension technique and 

programs 
Use of different extension teaching methods 

28.12.20 Monday 66 * * * II Advance food Science Preparation of preserve items 

29.12.20 Tuesday 68 * * * III Child development Survey on the expected qualities in the partner 

04.01.21 Monday 70 * * * IV 
Energy management and 

household equipment 
Solar light and biogas plant 

11.01.21 Monday 72 * * * II Advance food Science Napkin folding and table setting 

12.01.21 Tuesday 74 * * * III Child development 
Study of neonatal child, case study of a preschool 

child (10, 13) 

18.01.21 Monday 76 * * * V 
Energy management and 

household 
Study of material used for household equipment 

19.01.21 Tuesday 78 * * * II Advance food Science Study of common adulteration 

25.01.21 Monday 80 * * * III Child development Record of observation on infant 

 

 

 

*** Kiran Singh/ Apoorva Tripathi/ Sunidhi Gupta 

 

 Note: Changes in the Lesson Plan are possible due to unavoidable reasons. 

 


